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U-21 Championship
2018/19 5th round, Match #29

Friday, 18.08.2018, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 27°C. Spectators: 70

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
48 Taraduda Denys
16 Mazur Myroslav (C)
34 Ghiorgadze Andro
53 Melnychuk Maksym
43 Chertkoiev Inal
47 Bilyi Artem
38 Cheliadin Artem
45 Sakiv Taras
35 Mysyk Marian
42 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
31 Riznyk Dmytro
32 Lyha Oleh
27 Bykov Ivan
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
24 Halata Denys
37 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
49 Mosiichuk Nazar

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
6 Semenikhin Ivan (C)
5 Savin Vladyslav
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
23 Shynkarenko Dmytro
8 Korobenko Andrii
4 Maimula Oleksandr
22 Putria Illia
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
11 Prodanov Yevhen
21 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
16 Peterman Mykyta
20 Babii Vladyslav
14 Denysov Oleh
17 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Porodko Oleksandr
19 Litiuk Hlib

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 5th round, Match #29
Friday, 18.08.2018, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 27°C. Spectators: 70

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
45 Sakiv Taras

32 Lyha Oleh 23'

24' 4 Maimula Oleksandr

24' 5 Savin Vladyslav

34 Ghiorgadze Andro 26'

29' 21 Buhai Vladyslav

43' 6 Semenikhin Ivan

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr 47'

48' 6 Semenikhin Ivan

35 Mysyk Marian 58'

48 Taraduda Denys 58'

59' 8 Korobenko Andrii

43 Chertkoiev Inal 59'

48 Taraduda Denys 68'

72' 11 Prodanov Yevhen

74' 11 Prodanov Yevhen
17 Vakulenko Oleh

32 Lyha Oleh 74'

43 Chertkoiev Inal
27 Bykov Ivan 76'

80' 22 Putria Illia
19 Litiuk Hlib

32 Lyha Oleh
24 Halata Denys 82'

86' 7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
14 Denysov Oleh

42 Shapoval Dmytro
37 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr 86'

34 Ghiorgadze Andro
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


